COUNTY OF LAKE CHANGE ORDER NO: 3
Department of Public Works
255 North Forbes Street DATE:
Lakeport, CA 95453
BID NO.: 18-11

PROJECT: Upper Lake Pedestrian Improvements for Upper Lake High, Middle &
Elementary Schools
State Project No. ATPL-5914(103)

CONTRACTOR; Darren Taylor Construction
18672 North Hirsch Court
Anderson, CA 96007

Note:  These changes in no way relieve the Contractor of completing work in accordance with
standards established by the Standard Specifications and Special Provisions.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION TIME EXTENSION VALUE
Adjusted unit price of Bid Item 40 from $871.13 EA to j
1 $762.52 EA 0 $217.22
2 Delete edgeline striping from. project 0 -$3,018.30
0 -$3,235.52
REQUESTED BY: Owner

REASONS: There is not a "No Parking" ordinance in place.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT WORKING DAYS: 45 Days
TIME EXTENSION ON PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): 0 Days
TIME EXTENSION FOR THIS CHANGE ORDER: 0 Days
REVISED CONTRACT WORKING DAYS: 45 Days
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $411,328.09
AMOUNT PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: (Additions) 1,031.86
AMOUNT PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: (Deletions) -6,000.00
AMOUNT THIS CHANGE ORDER: -3,235.52
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $403,124.43

L“j')/‘“"“l /Pfol.tc-l M4/\a7ﬂ(, 8/? //ﬁ’

Name and Title Date
RECOMMENDED: D
- .
By: Scott De Leon, Director [
Department of Public Wolks Name and Title te

APPROVED: OWNER

By: Tina Scott, Chair
Board of Supervisors Name and Title Date




